Mediator Applicant Personal Interview 

Name: _______________________________

Body Language

Score: (1) 
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

Articulation

Score: (1) 
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

Answers

Score: (1) 
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Mediator Applicant Personal Interview 

Name: _______________________________

Body Language

Score: (1) 
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

Articulation

Score: (1) 
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

Answers

Score: (1) 
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)

